
Sent: Tue, 22Feb201121:41:02-0500 
From: Robin Ware <robinware456@gmail.com> 
To: "Bernstein, Jared" <jared_bernstein@ovp.eop.gov>, JIMMY <jbiden@lionhallgp.com>, Beaub 
<beaub@comcast.net>, Hunter Biden <hbiden@rosemontseneca.com>, "Blinken, Antony J." 
<antonyj._blinken@ovp.eop.gov>, "Reed, Bruce N." <bruce_n_reed@ovp.eop.gov>, "Alexander, 

_ Eli~a_!2eJh.'.'.. <_eli~abeth alexander@ovp.eop.gov>, "Hoffman, Alan L."<alan_l._hoffman@ovp.eop.gov>, 
Ted Kaufman . i. "Mcsweeny, Terrell P." 
<terrell_p._mcsweeny@ovp.eop.gov>, "Teper, Matthew S." <matthew_s._teper@ovp.eop.gov>, "Donilon, 

- Mic.haet:' <michael c donilon@ovp.eop.gov>, "Hogan, Cynthia C." <cynthia_c._hogan@ovp.eop.gov>, 
Ron Klain I j. "Ryan, Evan M." <evan_m._ryan@ovp.eop.gov>, "Mcsweeny, Terrell P." 
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=terrellp.mcsweeny66666560">, 
"Alexander, Elizabeth" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group 
/cn=recipients/cn=elizabethalexa nder46620284">, "Hoffman, Alan L." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange 
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=alanl.hoffman18742031">, "Blinken, Antony J." 
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=antonyj.blinken72161751">, "Hogan, 
Cynthia C." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiac.hogan03366361">, 
"Ryan, Evan M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=evanm.ryan33478277"> , 
"Bernstein, Jared" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group 
/cn=recipients/cn=jaredbernstein01225644">, "Teper, Matthew S." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative 
group /cn=recipients/cn=matthews.teper34477265">, Beaub <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group 
/cn=recipients/cn=beaub">, "Donilon, Michael" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group 
/cn=recipients/cn=michael_c_donilon">, "Reed, Bruce N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group 
/cn=recipients/cn=bruce _ n _reed"> 
Subject: NYTimes: Why Cuts Don't Bring Prosperity 

From The New York Times: 

ECONOMIC SCENE: Why Cuts Don't Bring Prosperity 

Germany's austerity has failed, yet many American lawmakers insist that cuts are the path to 
prosperity. 

http://nyti.ms/fkqa6y 

Get The New York Times on your iPhone for free by visiting http://itunes.com/apps/nytimes 
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